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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions

All
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 16 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Dr.rer.nat.Ir. Agus

Wijaya,M.Si.;

196808121993021006

2 Mon 23 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Dr.rer.nat.Ir. Agus

Wijaya,M.Si.;

196808121993021006

3 Mon 30 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Dr.rer.nat.Ir. Agus

Wijaya,M.Si.;

196808121993021006

4 Mon 6 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Dr.rer.nat.Ir. Agus

Wijaya,M.Si.;

196808121993021006

Sugito, S.Tp., M.Si., IPM. 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Mon 13 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Dr.rer.nat.Ir. Agus

Wijaya,M.Si.;

196808121993021006

6 Mon 20 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Dr.rer.nat.Ir. Agus

Wijaya,M.Si.;

196808121993021006

7 Mon 27 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Dr.rer.nat.Ir. Agus

Wijaya,M.Si.;

196808121993021006

8 Mon 6 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Dr.rer.nat.Ir. Agus

Wijaya,M.Si.;

196808121993021006

9 Mon 13 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Sugito, S.TP., M.Si.

10 Mon 20 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Sugito, S.TP., M.Si.

11 Mon 27 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Sugito, S.TP., M.Si.

12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Sugito, S.TP., M.Si.

13 Mon 10 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Sugito, S.TP., M.Si.

14 Mon 17 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Sugito, S.TP., M.Si.

15 Mon 24 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Sugito, S.TP., M.Si.

16 Tue 2 May 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2233-02-

PTH2214 P01

MANAJEMEN

KEAMANAN PANGAN

Sugito, S.TP., M.Si.
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Help and documentation

7 February - 13 February

14 February - 20 February

21 February - 27 February

28 February - 6 March

Pertemuan 9

Pertemuan 10

21 March - 27 March

28 March - 3 April

4 April - 10 April

11 April - 17 April

18 April - 24 April

25 April - 1 May
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